

**Court No. - 69**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47698 of 2023

**Applicant :-** Vishal

**Opposite Party :-** State of U.P.

**Counsel for Applicant :-** Pawan Kumar Rai, Shashi Bhushan Mishra

**Counsel for Opposite Party :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.**

As prayed, list on 16.04.2024 to enable the learned counsel for the applicant to file up to date order sheet of the trial.

**Order Date :-** 8.4.2024

Mustaqeem.