



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47698 of 2023

Vishal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Jitendra Kumar, Keshav Hari Dixit,
Pawan Kumar Rai, Purushottam Dixit,
Shashi Bhushan Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

As prayed, list on 15.12.2025.

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.)

November 28, 2025
Mustaqeem.